
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: KPI QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

04 February 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.63
(0:13.18)

0:58.45
(0:10.78)

0:47.67
(0:11.50)

0:36.17
(0:11.65)

0:24.52
(0:11.95)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CASROCK 7 67.2 0:11.01 1:11.63 [1] 0:58.31 [2] 0:47.30 [6] 0:35.74 [6] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.25 [2] 1:11.63 0:35.74

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.01) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:11.84) (0:12.25)

2 2 CLOVER'S PRINCE 4 68.3 0:10.78 1:11.68 [2] 0:58.50 [1] 0:47.72 [1] 0:36.22 [1] 0:24.57 [2] 0:12.62 [1] 0.2L 0:36.22 -12

Sean Cormack Overall 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.78) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.95) (0:12.62)

3 5 MISHANI MISTRESS 5 68.5 0:10.82 1:12.80 [3] 0:59.38 [4] 0:48.56 [2] 0:37.23 [2] 0:25.65 [1] 0:13.34 [3] 6.7L 0:37.23 -9

Montanna Savva Overall 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.82) (0:11.33) (0:11.58) (0:12.31) (0:13.34)

4 7 PRINCE OF MARAKESH 6 68.7 0:10.84 1:13.55 [4] 1:00.20 [3] 0:49.36 [3] 0:37.93 [3] 0:26.15 [3] 0:13.62 [4] 11L 0:37.93 -8

Lani Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.84) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:12.53) (0:13.62)

5 1 WHERE'S TEKAY NOW 2 69.1 0:10.82 1:13.88 [5] 1:00.44 [5] 0:49.62 [4] 0:38.14 [5] 0:26.22 [6] 0:13.29 [6] 12.8L 0:38.14 -5

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.82) (0:11.48) (0:11.92) (0:12.93) (0:13.29)

6 3 NEVER BEEN BETTER 1 68.7 0:10.75 1:15.08 [6] 1:01.54 [6] 0:50.79 [5] 0:39.37 [4] 0:27.62 [4] 0:14.83 [5] 19.8L 0:39.37 -14

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.75) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:12.79) (0:14.83)

Scratched: Methil (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: RITCHIE BROTHERS AUCTIONEERS Class 2 Handicap - 1900m

04 February 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.92
(0:08.10)

1:51.82
(0:11.56)

1:40.26
(0:12.96)

1:27.30
(0:13.62)

1:13.68
(0:12.07)

1:01.61
(0:12.34)

0:49.27
(0:12.44)

0:36.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SHADYVALE STORM 2 65.7 0:08.12 1:59.92 [1] 1:51.80 [2] 1:40.26 [1] 1:27.28 [2] 1:13.68 [1] 1:01.35 [3] 0:48.97 [4] 0:36.64

Lani Allen 1800m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.54) (0:12.98) (0:13.60) (0:12.33) (0:12.38) (0:12.33)

2 3 APATAKI 7 64.3 0:08.10 2:00.16 [2] 1:52.06 [1] 1:40.44 [2] 1:27.54 [1] 1:13.90 [2] 1:01.69 [2] 0:49.39 [2] 0:36.94 +4

Craig Robertson 1800m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.62) (0:12.90) (0:13.64) (0:12.21) (0:12.30) (0:12.45)

3 7 RENAULT 5 63.3 0:08.17 2:00.65 [3] 1:52.48 [3] 1:40.62 [5] 1:27.72 [6] 1:14.23 [4] 1:02.34 [1] 0:50.00 [1] 0:37.56 +4

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.86) (0:12.90) (0:13.49) (0:11.89) (0:12.34) (0:12.44)

4 6 HE'S VIRAL 4 65.1 0:08.24 2:00.98 [4] 1:52.74 [4] 1:41.08 [4] 1:28.15 [3] 1:14.59 [3] 1:02.19 [4] 0:50.01 [3] 0:37.55 +11

Minonette Kennedy 1800m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.66) (0:12.93) (0:13.56) (0:12.40) (0:12.18) (0:12.46)

5 2 ZIPPY POWER 6 62.9 0:08.24 2:01.36 [5] 1:53.12 [5] 1:41.20 [6] 1:28.47 [5] 1:14.82 [6] 1:02.53 [5] 0:50.23 [5] 0:37.78 +10

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.92) (0:12.73) (0:13.65) (0:12.29) (0:12.30) (0:12.45)

6 4 HARBELLE 3 65.9 0:08.40 2:02.13 [6] 1:53.73 [6] 1:42.32 [3] 1:29.30 [4] 1:15.62 [5] 1:03.23 [6] 0:50.89 [6] 0:38.52 -2

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.41) (0:13.02) (0:13.68) (0:12.39) (0:12.34) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Star Smash (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: RITCHIE BROTHERS AUCTIONEERS Class 2 Handicap - 1900m

04 February 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.83
(0:12.11)

0:24.72
(0:12.30)

0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:36.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SHADYVALE STORM 2 65.7 0:08.12 0:36.64 [3] 0:24.49 [3] 0:12.19 [3] 1:59.92 0:36.64

Lani Allen 1800m Overall (0:12.15) (0:12.30) (0:12.19)

2 3 APATAKI 7 64.3 0:08.10 0:36.94 [2] 0:24.78 [2] 0:12.66 [1] 1.3L 0:36.94 +4

Craig Robertson 1800m Overall (0:12.16) (0:12.12) (0:12.66)

3 7 RENAULT 5 63.3 0:08.17 0:37.56 [1] 0:25.45 [1] 0:13.09 [2] 4.1L 0:37.56 +4

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:12.11) (0:12.36) (0:13.09)

4 6 HE'S VIRAL 4 65.1 0:08.24 0:37.55 [4] 0:25.33 [4] 0:12.68 [4] 5.9L 0:37.55 +11

Minonette Kennedy 1800m Overall (0:12.22) (0:12.65) (0:12.68)

5 2 ZIPPY POWER 6 62.9 0:08.24 0:37.78 [5] 0:25.49 [5] 0:12.88 [5] 8.2L 0:37.78 +10

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:12.29) (0:12.61) (0:12.88)

6 4 HARBELLE 3 65.9 0:08.40 0:38.52 [6] 0:26.16 [6] 0:13.44 [6] 12.5L 0:38.52 -2

Cody Collis 1800m Overall (0:12.36) (0:12.72) (0:13.44)

Scratched: Star Smash (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: RAW METAL CORPORATION Maiden Handicap - 1900m

04 February 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Showery, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.38
(0:08.08)

1:54.30
(0:12.30)

1:42.00
(0:12.95)

1:29.05
(0:13.66)

1:15.39
(0:12.68)

1:02.71
(0:12.59)

0:50.12
(0:12.95)

0:37.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GIRRAMAY 7 61.6 0:08.84 2:02.38 [1] 1:53.54 [7] 1:41.28 [7] 1:28.20 [7] 1:14.51 [7] 1:01.65 [7] 0:49.45 [7] 0:36.60

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:12.26) (0:13.08) (0:13.69) (0:12.86) (0:12.20) (0:12.85)

1 3 JOYBELLS 2 60.3 0:08.18 2:02.38 [1] 1:54.20 [2] 1:42.00 [1] 1:29.05 [1] 1:15.39 [1] 1:02.48 [3] 0:49.82 [4] 0:36.87 -12

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:08.18) (0:12.20) (0:12.95) (0:13.66) (0:12.91) (0:12.66) (0:12.95)

3 1 ZOUCAN TOUCAN 6 61.0 0:08.79 2:02.41 [3] 1:53.62 [6] 1:41.33 [6] 1:28.47 [6] 1:14.83 [5] 1:02.74 [1] 0:50.15 [1] 0:37.20 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.79) (0:12.29) (0:12.86) (0:13.64) (0:12.09) (0:12.59) (0:12.95)

4 4 NEWMARKET MISS 3 65.1 0:08.08 2:02.82 [4] 1:54.74 [1] 1:42.41 [2] 1:29.44 [2] 1:15.69 [2] 1:02.92 [2] 0:50.53 [2] 0:37.49 -2

Brooke Ainsworth Overall Overall (0:08.08) (0:12.33) (0:12.97) (0:13.75) (0:12.77) (0:12.39) (0:13.04)

5 5 BANTAMWEIGHT 4 61.3 0:08.56 2:03.05 [5] 1:54.49 [4] 1:42.29 [4] 1:29.40 [4] 1:15.72 [4] 1:02.83 [5] 0:50.32 [5] 0:37.49 -2

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:08.56) (0:12.20) (0:12.89) (0:13.68) (0:12.89) (0:12.51) (0:12.83)

6 7 RIVER PARK 5 67.1 0:08.71 2:03.26 [6] 1:54.55 [5] 1:42.40 [5] 1:29.41 [5] 1:15.66 [6] 1:02.82 [6] 0:50.38 [6] 0:37.53 -7

Jackson Murphy 1800m Overall (0:08.71) (0:12.15) (0:12.99) (0:13.75) (0:12.84) (0:12.44) (0:12.85)

7 2 VON CRUMB 1 61.0 0:08.47 2:07.00 [7] 1:58.53 [3] 1:46.38 [3] 1:33.50 [3] 1:19.80 [3] 1:06.99 [4] 0:54.57 [3] 0:41.65 -4

Elione Chaves 1800m Overall (0:08.47) (0:12.15) (0:12.88) (0:13.70) (0:12.81) (0:12.42) (0:12.92)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: RAW METAL CORPORATION Maiden Handicap - 1900m

04 February 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Showery, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.17
(0:12.31)

0:24.86
(0:12.56)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:37.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GIRRAMAY 7 61.6 0:08.84 0:36.60 [7] 0:24.22 [7] 0:12.12 [4] 2:02.38 0:36.60

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:12.38) (0:12.10) (0:12.12)

1 3 JOYBELLS 2 60.3 0:08.18 0:36.87 [4] 0:24.44 [3] 0:12.15 [3] 2:02.38 0:36.87 -12

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:12.43) (0:12.29) (0:12.15)

3 1 ZOUCAN TOUCAN 6 61.0 0:08.79 0:37.20 [1] 0:24.89 [1] 0:12.33 [1] 0.2L 0:37.20 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.31) (0:12.56) (0:12.33)

4 4 NEWMARKET MISS 3 65.1 0:08.08 0:37.49 [2] 0:25.08 [2] 0:12.70 [2] 2.5L 0:37.49 -2

Brooke Ainsworth Overall Overall (0:12.41) (0:12.38) (0:12.70)

5 5 BANTAMWEIGHT 4 61.3 0:08.56 0:37.49 [5] 0:25.04 [4] 0:12.72 [5] 3.8L 0:37.49 -2

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:12.45) (0:12.32) (0:12.72)

6 7 RIVER PARK 5 67.1 0:08.71 0:37.53 [6] 0:25.24 [5] 0:12.82 [6] 4.8L 0:37.53 -7

Jackson Murphy 1800m Overall (0:12.29) (0:12.42) (0:12.82)

7 2 VON CRUMB 1 61.0 0:08.47 0:41.65 [3] 0:28.88 [6] 0:15.15 [7] 26.8L 0:41.65 -4

Elione Chaves 1800m Overall (0:12.77) (0:13.73) (0:15.15)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: INTERFACE LANDSCAPES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1100m

04 February 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: , Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.56
(0:07.96)

0:57.60
(0:10.98)

0:46.62
(0:11.18)

0:35.44
(0:11.47)

0:23.97
(0:11.70)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 REALITY 5 67.9 0:08.57 1:05.56 [1] 0:56.99 [7] 0:45.86 [7] 0:34.59 [7] 0:23.25 [7] 0:11.62 [3] 1:05.56 0:34.59

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.13) (0:11.27) (0:11.34) (0:11.63) (0:11.62)

2 3 COSMIC SERENADE 2 66.7 0:07.96 1:05.67 [2] 0:57.71 [1] 0:46.73 [1] 0:35.55 [1] 0:24.08 [1] 0:12.38 [1] 0.5L 0:35.55 -9

Lani Allen 1000m Overall (0:07.96) (0:10.98) (0:11.18) (0:11.47) (0:11.70) (0:12.38)

3 5 EXLOVER 4 66.7 0:08.43 1:06.22 [3] 0:57.79 [6] 0:46.79 [6] 0:35.60 [5] 0:24.33 [3] 0:12.56 [2] 3.8L 0:35.60 -5

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.27) (0:11.77) (0:12.56)

4 2 ALF'S MAGIC 6 67.5 0:08.18 1:06.49 [4] 0:58.31 [4] 0:47.20 [4] 0:35.96 [4] 0:24.36 [5] 0:12.46 [5] 5.3L 0:35.96 -8

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:11.60) (0:11.90) (0:12.46)

5 7 WINE NOT ROSES 1 65.8 0:08.06 1:06.80 [5] 0:58.74 [2] 0:47.58 [3] 0:36.30 [3] 0:24.77 [4] 0:12.80 [4] 7.1L 0:36.30 -11

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.06) (0:11.16) (0:11.28) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.80)

6 6 DREAM ENTITY 7 67.4 0:08.35 1:06.90 [6] 0:58.55 [5] 0:47.47 [5] 0:36.16 [6] 0:24.68 [6] 0:12.57 [7] 7.6L 0:36.16 +1

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.48) (0:12.11) (0:12.57)

7 4 DUBAI NIGHTS 3 67.7 0:08.12 1:07.17 [7] 0:59.05 [3] 0:48.16 [2] 0:36.93 [2] 0:25.36 [2] 0:13.01 [6] 9.1L 0:36.93 -8

Shane Karlsson 1000m Overall (0:08.12) (0:10.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.57) (0:12.35) (0:13.01)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: DEMEX Maiden Plate - 1200m

04 February 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Showery, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.79
(0:13.97)

0:58.82
(0:11.09)

0:47.73
(0:11.51)

0:36.22
(0:11.87)

0:24.35
(0:12.07)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:36.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HABEEBATI 1 65.8 0:11.16 1:12.79 [1] 0:58.53 [4] 0:47.37 [4] 0:35.83 [4] 0:23.89 [4] 0:12.11 [2] 1:12.79 0:35.83

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.16) (0:11.54) (0:11.94) (0:11.78) (0:12.11)

2 2 MENOTTI 10 64.2 0:11.37 1:12.82 [2] 0:58.83 [2] 0:47.46 [3] 0:35.95 [3] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.04 [3] 0.2L 0:35.95 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.37) (0:11.51) (0:11.96) (0:11.95) (0:12.04)

3 3 THE BRONX BULL 6 66.4 0:11.05 1:13.18 [3] 0:59.17 [2] 0:48.12 [1] 0:36.61 [1] 0:24.74 [1] 0:12.67 [1] 2.2L 0:36.61 -8

Danny Peisley 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.05) (0:11.51) (0:11.87) (0:12.07) (0:12.67)

4 6 MANGOS 8 66.8 0:11.10 1:13.79 [4] 0:59.82 [1] 0:48.72 [2] 0:37.06 [2] 0:24.91 [2] 0:12.58 [4] 5.7L 0:37.06 -2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.10) (0:11.66) (0:12.15) (0:12.33) (0:12.58)

5 11 ROCK WAR 4 65.2 0:11.31 1:14.09 [5] 0:59.46 [8] 0:48.15 [9] 0:36.50 [8] 0:24.52 [8] 0:12.46 [5] 7.5L 0:36.50 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.63) (0:11.31) (0:11.65) (0:11.98) (0:12.06) (0:12.46)

6 4 WAR HOPE 5 65.9 0:11.22 1:14.44 [6] 0:59.91 [7] 0:48.69 [6] 0:36.97 [7] 0:25.07 [5] 0:12.81 [6] 9.5L 0:36.97 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.53) (0:11.22) (0:11.72) (0:11.90) (0:12.26) (0:12.81)

7 5 BIG ROCAS 2 65.0 0:11.32 1:14.63 [7] 1:00.24 [6] 0:48.92 [7] 0:37.36 [6] 0:25.21 [7] 0:12.92 [7] 10.5L 0:37.36 -8

Shane Karlsson 1000m 1000m (0:14.39) (0:11.32) (0:11.56) (0:12.15) (0:12.29) (0:12.92)

8 7 TAUCITY 7 65.8 0:11.28 1:15.16 [8] 1:00.88 [5] 0:49.60 [5] 0:37.84 [5] 0:25.73 [6] 0:13.13 [8] 13.5L 0:37.84 -7

Anna Bakos 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.28) (0:11.76) (0:12.11) (0:12.60) (0:13.13)

9 8 FRIGHTENED 3 64.9 0:11.21 1:16.75 [9] 1:02.11 [9] 0:50.90 [8] 0:39.10 [9] 0:26.67 [9] 0:13.89 [9] 22.8L 0:39.10 -8

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.64) (0:11.21) (0:11.80) (0:12.43) (0:12.78) (0:13.89)

Scratched: Andiamo Eagle (#1), Idoneus (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: TERRECO RESOURCES OPEN Handicap - 1050m

04 February 2023 - 16:45

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Showery, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.04
(0:04.94)

0:57.10
(0:10.75)

0:46.35
(0:10.81)

0:35.54
(0:11.32)

0:24.22
(0:11.86)

0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TAVISAN 1 70.3 0:04.94 1:02.04 [1] 0:57.10 [1] 0:46.35 [1] 0:35.54 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:12.36 [1] 1:02.04 0:35.54

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:04.94) (0:10.75) (0:10.81) (0:11.32) (0:11.86) (0:12.36)

2 3 PRINCESS LUNAR 4 69.8 0:05.12 1:02.39 [2] 0:57.27 [5] 0:46.55 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:24.26 [3] 0:12.60 [2] 2L 0:35.69 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.72) (0:10.86) (0:11.43) (0:11.66) (0:12.60)

3 4 HIGH COST 6 68.8 0:05.07 1:02.57 [3] 0:57.50 [3] 0:46.43 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:24.31 [5] 0:12.59 [4] 3L 0:35.57 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.07) (0:10.86) (0:11.26) (0:11.72) (0:12.59)

4 8 HEDONIE 8 69.3 0:04.99 1:02.86 [4] 0:57.87 [2] 0:46.93 [4] 0:36.06 [4] 0:24.66 [4] 0:12.77 [5] 4.5L 0:36.06 +8

Chris Taylor 1000m Overall (0:04.99) (0:10.94) (0:10.87) (0:11.40) (0:11.89) (0:12.77)

5 2 DESERT MAN 5 70.5 0:05.11 1:02.88 [5] 0:57.77 [4] 0:47.05 [2] 0:36.20 [2] 0:24.86 [2] 0:12.95 [3] 4.6L 0:36.20 +5

Les Tilley 1000m Overall (0:05.11) (0:10.72) (0:10.85) (0:11.34) (0:11.91) (0:12.95)

6 6 SWAN ISLAND 2 67.7 0:05.20 1:03.27 [6] 0:58.07 [6] 0:46.58 [6] 0:35.70 [7] 0:24.59 [6] 0:12.62 [6] 6.9L 0:35.70 -4

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.49) (0:10.88) (0:11.11) (0:11.97) (0:12.62)

7 7 REMEMBER MARY 7 68.7 0:05.29 1:04.70 [7] 0:59.41 [7] 0:47.97 [7] 0:37.17 [6] 0:25.86 [7] 0:13.51 [7] 15.2L 0:37.17 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:05.29) (0:11.44) (0:10.80) (0:11.31) (0:12.35) (0:13.51)

Scratched: Hard Stride (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: LANTRAK RESOURCE MANAGEMENT BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1540m

04 February 2023 - 17:16

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.17
(0:10.12)

1:25.05
(0:11.35)

1:13.70
(0:11.75)

1:01.95
(0:11.96)

0:49.99
(0:12.04)

0:37.95
(0:12.05)

0:25.90
(0:12.83)

0:37.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 STARTER 7 64.2 0:10.39 1:35.17 [1] 1:24.78 [5] 1:13.31 [5] 1:01.49 [6] 0:49.61 [5] 0:37.56 [5] 0:25.56 [4] 0:37.56

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.47) (0:11.82) (0:11.88) (0:12.05) (0:12.00) (0:12.49)

2 3 BANDIT 9 64.9 0:10.58 1:35.33 [2] 1:24.75 [7] 1:13.20 [7] 1:01.25 [8] 0:49.43 [8] 0:37.37 [7] 0:25.35 [7] 0:37.37 +2

Craig Robertson 1400m Overall (0:10.58) (0:11.55) (0:11.95) (0:11.82) (0:12.06) (0:12.02) (0:12.53)

3 4 TERRIUS 4 66.5 0:10.12 1:35.56 [3] 1:25.44 [1] 1:14.09 [1] 1:02.34 [1] 0:50.38 [1] 0:38.34 [2] 0:26.26 [2] 0:38.34 -7

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m Overall (0:10.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.75) (0:11.96) (0:12.04) (0:12.08) (0:12.91)

4 9 DANEROCK 5 63.7 0:10.24 1:35.59 [4] 1:25.35 [3] 1:13.77 [4] 1:02.03 [4] 0:50.11 [4] 0:38.03 [4] 0:25.92 [5] 0:38.03 -3

Shane Karlsson 1400m Overall (0:10.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.74) (0:11.92) (0:12.08) (0:12.11) (0:12.80)

5 7 EUROMANTIC 1 63.9 0:10.26 1:35.63 [5] 1:25.37 [4] 1:13.84 [3] 1:02.12 [3] 0:50.24 [3] 0:38.22 [3] 0:26.14 [3] 0:38.22 -14

Anthony Allen Overall Overall (0:10.26) (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.88) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:12.79)

6 5 WAYLAID 8 66.2 0:10.14 1:35.73 [6] 1:25.59 [2] 1:14.18 [2] 1:02.42 [2] 0:50.46 [2] 0:38.51 [1] 0:26.46 [1] 0:38.51 -1

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:10.14) (0:11.41) (0:11.76) (0:11.96) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.83)

7 1 APPLECROSS 3 64.7 0:10.42 1:35.83 [7] 1:25.41 [6] 1:13.97 [5] 1:02.18 [5] 0:50.26 [6] 0:38.19 [6] 0:26.09 [6] 0:38.19 -4

Elione Chaves 1400m Overall (0:10.42) (0:11.44) (0:11.79) (0:11.92) (0:12.07) (0:12.10) (0:12.75)

8 6 CORONEL 2 64.2 0:10.73 1:36.47 [8] 1:25.74 [8] 1:14.21 [8] 1:02.41 [7] 0:50.57 [7] 0:38.49 [8] 0:26.35 [8] 0:38.49 -16

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:10.73) (0:11.53) (0:11.80) (0:11.84) (0:12.08) (0:12.14) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Sidewalk (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: LANTRAK RESOURCE MANAGEMENT BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1540m

04 February 2023 - 17:16

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.07
(0:13.07)

0:37.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 STARTER 7 64.2 0:10.39 0:13.07 [1] 1:35.17 0:37.56

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:13.07)

2 3 BANDIT 9 64.9 0:10.58 0:12.82 [7] 0.8L 0:37.37 +2

Craig Robertson 1400m Overall (0:12.82)

3 4 TERRIUS 4 66.5 0:10.12 0:13.35 [3] 2.1L 0:38.34 -7

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m Overall (0:13.35)

4 9 DANEROCK 5 63.7 0:10.24 0:13.12 [5] 2.3L 0:38.03 -3

Shane Karlsson 1400m Overall (0:13.12)

5 7 EUROMANTIC 1 63.9 0:10.26 0:13.35 [4] 2.5L 0:38.22 -14

Anthony Allen Overall Overall (0:13.35)

6 5 WAYLAID 8 66.2 0:10.14 0:13.63 [2] 3L 0:38.51 -1

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:13.63)

7 1 APPLECROSS 3 64.7 0:10.42 0:13.34 [6] 3.5L 0:38.19 -4

Elione Chaves 1400m Overall (0:13.34)

8 6 CORONEL 2 64.2 0:10.73 0:13.55 [8] 7.3L 0:38.49 -16

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:13.55)

Scratched: Sidewalk (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 4 February 2023  21:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


